378

I

400355
400356
400356
400357
400626
400665
400665
400665
400665
400665
400666
400666
400666
400666
400666
| 400666
400690
| 400691

400698
400701
400706
400719
400738
400738
400744
400744
400787
400924
400950
400950
400950
400985
400987
401016
401063
401365
401366
401388
401525
401546
401563
401563
401563

Monday, August 4, 2003 - Continued

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

PC MALL

PC MALL

VOSS LIGHTING

TULSA BUSINESS MACHINES
TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

CARDINAL HEALTH
SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS
AUDIOMETRIC INSTRUMENTS
ORAL HEALTH PRODUCTS INC
KONE INC

TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES
NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES
PERRY PUBLISHING &

PERRY PUBLISHING &
PEREGRINE MARKETING ASSOC
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC
SECURITY PROTECTION OF
SECURITY PROTECTION OF
SECURITY PROTECTION OF
IICOT

DAVIS, COELENTA
PHYSICIAN SALES &

COX, DAVID R

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
CLIA LABORATORY PROGRAM
WILLIAMS, ALICE

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
DUNNING, SANDRA

ENGLE, MELISSA

ENGLE, MELISSA

ENGLE, MELISSA

2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

400291
| 401351
401524
401579

|

I

|

DAYTON’S TRAILER HITCH
TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY BUILDING
SBC

“ Executive Session commenced at 9:36 a.m.

” Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.
[H Executive Session ended at 9:44 a.m.

The regular meeting reconvened at 9:45 a.m.

OPERATING SUPPLIES
DATA PROCESSING SERV
DATA PROCESSING SERV
OPERATING SUPPLIES
DATA PROCESSING SERV
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATOR
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MILEAGE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAINING

MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.
TELEPHONE SERVICE

Request for Executive Sessions made by James D. Dunn, Assistant District Attorney,

roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

416.00
10,200.00
12,144.00

262.32

767.24

1,564.11

161.28

61.24

122.48

122.66

139.87

1,141.80

125.01

334.07

433.68

16.64
1,444.50
120.00
82.05
183.96
80.94
59.40
2,376.00
1,980.00
7,500.00
8,000.00
255.00
11.00
37.50
37.50
37.50

190.00

302.50

117.30

1,204.81
35.21
205.00
6.12
474.85
120.24
38.88
228.00
79.86

368.00
186.83
482.45

50.91

concerning pending litigation and claim, who stated that public disclosure could seriously impair the
ability of the public body to process the subject claims or conduct the subject pending investigations,
litigation’s, or proceedings in the best of public interest. Moved by Dick, seconded by Miller, that the

Board find, upon advice of counsel, a need for and enter into Executive Sessions as requested. Upon

Moved by Dick, seconded by Miller, that this Executive Session end. Upon roll call, Dick, yes;




