400077	Diological Control		
400355	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	416.00
400356	PC MALL	DATA PROCESSING SERV	10,200.00
400356	PC MALL	DATA PROCESSING SERV	12,144.00
400357	VOSS LIGHTING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	262.32
400626	TULSA BUSINESS MACHINES	DATA PROCESSING SERV	767.24
400665	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	1,564.11
400665	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	161.28
400665	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	61.24
400665	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	122.48
400665	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	122.66
400666 400666	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	139.87
	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	1,141.80
400666	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	125.01
400666	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	334.07
400666 400666	TULSA COUNTY	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	433.68
	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	16.64
400690 400691	CARDINAL HEALTH	CHEMICAL & LABORATOR	1,444.50
400691	SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	120.00
400698	AUDIOMETRIC INSTRUMENTS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	82.05
400701	ORAL HEALTH PRODUCTS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	183.96
400706	KONE INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	80.94
400719	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	59.40
400738	NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	2,376.00
400738	NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	1,980.00
400744	PERRY PUBLISHING &	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	7,500.00
400744	PERRY PUBLISHING &	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	8,000.00
400787	PEREGRINE MARKETING ASSOC	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	255.00
400924	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	11.00
400950	SECURITY PROTECTION OF SECURITY PROTECTION OF	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	37.50
400950		EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	37.50
400985	SECURITY PROTECTION OF IICOT	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	37.50
400987	DAVIS, COELENTA	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	190.00
401016	PHYSICIAN SALES &	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	302.50
401013	COX, DAVID R	OPERATING SUPPLIES	117.30
401365	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	1,204.81
401366	CLIA LABORATORY PROGRAM	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	35.21
401388	WILLIAMS, ALICE	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	205.00
401525	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	MILEAGE	6.12
401546	DUNNING, SANDRA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	474.85
401563	ENGLE, MELISSA	MILEAGE	120.24
401563	ENGLE, MELISSA ENGLE, MELISSA	MILEAGE	38.88
401563	ENGLE, MELISSA ENGLE, MELISSA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	228.00
101000	DINGLE, WIELIOOM	TRAINING	79.86
2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
400291	DAYTON'S TRAILER HITCH	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	368.00
401351	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	186.83
401524	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	482.45
401579	SBC	TELEPHONE SERVICE	50.91
			00.01

Request for Executive Sessions made by James D. Dunn, Assistant District Attorney,

concerning pending litigation and claim, who stated that public disclosure could seriously impair the ability of the public body to process the subject claims or conduct the subject pending investigations, litigation's, or proceedings in the best of public interest. Moved by Dick, seconded by Miller, that the Board find, upon advice of counsel, a need for and enter into Executive Sessions as requested. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

Executive Session commenced at 9:36 a.m.

Moved by Dick, seconded by Miller, that this Executive Session end. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

Executive Session ended at 9:44 a.m.

The regular meeting reconvened at 9:45 a.m.